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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 14 Women, 50m Freestyle Open
17.11.2018 - 17:35 Results
Points: 

Rank Age Time Pts

Open

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 PFM 27.18
2. JANEVSKA, Ana 16 PFM 27.58
3. BOSKOV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.36
4. GAJIKJ, Marija 16 Pk Beta Sharks 28.61
5. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 29.64
6. KITANOVIK, Iva 11 PFM 30.41
7. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 11 OKTOPOD 30.76
8. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 31.09
9. ILKOVA, Blagovesta 15 GD SPORT 31.15

10. JANEVSKA, Jana 15 PFM 31.28
11. GRUJIC, Nevena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.88
12. STEFANOVSKA, Bojana 17 VARDAR 32.56
13. XHUFI, Meri 15 TIRANA 32.72
14. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 32.92
15. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 15 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 33.03
16. ATANASOVA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 33.62
17. TODOROVSKA, Teodora 14 PFM 33.77
18. PAVLESKA, Jana 16 Pk Beta Sharks 33.91
19. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 33.93

LEPCEVSKA, Ana 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 33.93
21. BEIQI, Hana 10 H2O 34.34
22. PASKO, Alis 11 TIRANA 34.53
23. NIKOLOVA, Nikol 9 ATOMIK 34.76
24. ALIDEMI, ADEA 15 KASTRIOTI 34.86
25. XHAKO, Julia 9 TIRANA 35.23
26. DJOKIC, Milica 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.56
27. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 Pk Beta Sharks 35.75
28. ZABOKOVA, Ana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 36.20
29. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 Pk Beta Sharks 36.55
30. KARALIEVA, Anja 10 Pk Beta Sharks 36.67
31. LUMI, Esli 12 TIRANA 37.29
32. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 37.35
33. ANDONOVSKI, Antonija 13 CELICNI 37.83
34. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 VARDAR 37.89
35. MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 Pk Beta Sharks 38.79
36. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 13 Pk Beta Sharks 39.04
37. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 11 Pk Beta Sharks 39.18
38. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11 VARDAR 39.22
39. ILIEVSKA, Jana 9 PFM 39.66
40. GJUKA, Zana 11 H2O 39.68
41. FETISHAJ, Ami 11 TIRANA 39.75
42. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 Pk Beta Sharks 40.22
43. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 40.79
44. MILEVSKA, Mia 7 Pk Beta Sharks 42.36
45. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 9 PFM 42.53
46. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 42.56
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

47. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 11 OKTOPOD 43.23
48. SHALA, Riga 11 H2O 43.54
49. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 8 MLADOST 43.62
50. AZIZI, Rona 13 Pk Beta Sharks 44.47
51. BOZINOVSKA, Elena 10 TUMBA 44.71

KOTEVSKA, Ana 12 JUG 44.71
53. IVANOVA, Viktoria 7 ATOMIK 44.77
54. AZIZI, Buljza 11 Pk Beta Sharks 45.16
55. BORIEL, Veda 12 OKTOPOD 45.48
56. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 VARDAR 45.57
57. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 10 PINGVIN 45.63
58. VELKOVA, Emilija 9 PFM 46.19
59. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 9 OKTOPOD 46.34
60. DUBROVSKA, Jana 9 VARDAR 47.20
61. RAEVSKA, Sara 8 MLADOST 47.34
62. VESELINOVA, Anja 10 RABOTNICKI 47.39
63. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 10 CENTAR 47.92
64. NAZIFI, LORESA 13 KASTRIOTI 48.24
65. KOLEVSKA, Ana 10 OKTOPOD 48.38
66. ZASHEVSKA, veronika 13 CELICNI 48.84
67. STOJCEVSKA, Anastasija 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 49.54
68. ILIOSKA, Teodora 9 Pk Beta Sharks 49.69
69. VELKOV, Tamara 8 Pk Beta Sharks 50.42
70. NAZIFI, SHKURTA 11 KASTRIOTI 50.58
71. NAUMOVA, Ivona 11 CELICNI 50.67
72. STOJKOVA, Snezana 8 Pk Beta Sharks 51.30
73. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 8 MLADOST 51.76
74. SIMONOV, Eva 9 ZVEZDA 52.00
75. GJORGIEVSKA, Marija 14 PES 52.15
76. KIPROVSKA, Eva 12 VARDAR 52.25
77. RAUFI, Sena 13 AQVA 53.09
78. KALCOSKI, Kalina 10 PES 53.29
79. VELKOV, Monika 8 Pk Beta Sharks 53.94
80. NACEVSKA, Angela 10 OKTOPOD 54.16
81. NAUMOVSKA, Sara 12 VARDAR 54.54
82. HARUNI, Arba 10 LIRIJA 54.76
83. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 9 Pk Beta Sharks 55.74
84. PETERSEN, Nita 7 Pk Beta Sharks 56.87
85. HRISTOVA, jana 10 AQVA 57.83
86. SEKERINOVA, Mina 8 Pk Beta Sharks 57.99
87. ZVRCINOVA, Mila 9 Pk Beta Sharks 58.24
88. VELKOV, Katja 10 Pk Beta Sharks 58.58
89. CURRI, Arbina 11 LIRIJA 59.37
90. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 7 Pk Beta Sharks 59.57
91. VELKOVSKA, Jana 8 VARDAR 1:00.82
92. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 9 OKTOPOD 1:02.34
93. DIMITROVSKA, Ilina 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:02.67
94. KIRSTEN, Petak 7 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:03.39
95. STEVREVSKA, Georgina 7 CENTAR 1:04.11
96. TRAJKOVSKI, Moni 9 MLADOST 1:04.60
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle, Open

Rank Age Time Pts

97. SAZDOVA, Matea 10 PES 1:05.74
98. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:07.93
99. RISTOVA, Anastasija 7 MLADOST 1:08.16

100. MILANSKA, Mila 8 RABOTNICKI 1:09.26
101. NACEVSKA, Angja 5 MLADOST 1:15.35
DSQ SELIMI, Juga 13 TIRANA
DSQ MUKA, LIANA 9 STELA 38.95
DSQ SILJANOVSKA, Milica 9 Pk Beta Sharks 45.95
DSQ HRISTOVSKA, Teodora 10 Pk Beta Sharks 49.20
DSQ STEPANOVSKA, Mila 13 RABOTNICKI 53.27
DSQ MARTINOVSKA, Ema 9 Pk Beta Sharks 55.23

YOB 2003 - 2004

1. BOSKOV, Andjela 14 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 28.36
2. ILKOVA, Blagovesta 15 GD SPORT 31.15
3. JANEVSKA, Jana 15 PFM 31.28
4. XHUFI, Meri 15 TIRANA 32.72
5. ARANGELOVSKA, Sara 15 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 33.03
6. TODOROVSKA, Teodora 14 PFM 33.77
7. ALIDEMI, ADEA 15 KASTRIOTI 34.86
8. GJORGIEVSKA, Marija 14 PES 52.15

YOB 2005 - 2006

1. BLAZEVSKA EMINOVA, Mia 13 PFM 27.18
2. MILKOVSKA, Jana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 29.64
3. ANGELOVSKA, Jana 12 Pk Beta Sharks 31.09
4. ATANASOVA, Bisera 12 VARDAR 33.62
5. SIMOVSKA, Melanija 13 Plivacki Klub Karpos 33.93

LEPCEVSKA, Ana 12 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 33.93
7. LUMI, Esli 12 TIRANA 37.29
8. ANDONOVSKI, Antonija 13 CELICNI 37.83
9. VELKOVSKA, Sofija 13 Pk Beta Sharks 39.04

10. AZIZI, Rona 13 Pk Beta Sharks 44.47
11. KOTEVSKA, Ana 12 JUG 44.71
12. BORIEL, Veda 12 OKTOPOD 45.48
13. NAZIFI, LORESA 13 KASTRIOTI 48.24
14. ZASHEVSKA, veronika 13 CELICNI 48.84
15. STOJCEVSKA, Anastasija 13 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 49.54
16. KIPROVSKA, Eva 12 VARDAR 52.25
17. RAUFI, Sena 13 AQVA 53.09
18. NAUMOVSKA, Sara 12 VARDAR 54.54

DSQ SELIMI, Juga 13 TIRANA
DSQ STEPANOVSKA, Mila 13 RABOTNICKI 53.27
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 14, Women, 50m Freestyle

YOB 2007 - 2008

1. KITANOVIK, Iva 11 PFM 30.41
2. DAMJANOVA, Sofia 11 OKTOPOD 30.76
3. GRUJIC, Nevena 11 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 31.88
4. TANASKOSKA, Katja 10 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 32.92
5. BEIQI, Hana 10 H2O 34.34
6. PASKO, Alis 11 TIRANA 34.53
7. DJOKIC, Milica 10 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 35.56
8. SIMONOVSKA, Mila 11 Pk Beta Sharks 35.75
9. ZABOKOVA, Ana 11 Pk Beta Sharks 36.20

10. JANKOVIK, Sara 10 Pk Beta Sharks 36.55
11. KARALIEVA, Anja 10 Pk Beta Sharks 36.67
12. TANUROVSKA, Neda 10 VARDAR 37.89
13. MARKOVIC, Jovana 10 Pk Beta Sharks 38.79
14. NAUMOVSKA, Iva 11 Pk Beta Sharks 39.18
15. CENEVSKA, Mihaela 11 VARDAR 39.22
16. GJUKA, Zana 11 H2O 39.68
17. FETISHAJ, Ami 11 TIRANA 39.75
18. JORDANOVSKA, Neda 10 MLADOST 40.79
19. TRENDAFILOVA, Sofija 11 OKTOPOD 43.23
20. SHALA, Riga 11 H2O 43.54
21. BOZINOVSKA, Elena 10 TUMBA 44.71
22. AZIZI, Buljza 11 Pk Beta Sharks 45.16
23. NIKOLOVSKA, Elena 10 PINGVIN 45.63
24. VESELINOVA, Anja 10 RABOTNICKI 47.39
25. MAMUCEVSKA, Tea 10 CENTAR 47.92
26. KOLEVSKA, Ana 10 OKTOPOD 48.38
27. NAZIFI, SHKURTA 11 KASTRIOTI 50.58
28. NAUMOVA, Ivona 11 CELICNI 50.67
29. KALCOSKI, Kalina 10 PES 53.29
30. NACEVSKA, Angela 10 OKTOPOD 54.16
31. HARUNI, Arba 10 LIRIJA 54.76
32. HRISTOVA, jana 10 AQVA 57.83
33. VELKOV, Katja 10 Pk Beta Sharks 58.58
34. CURRI, Arbina 11 LIRIJA 59.37
35. SAZDOVA, Matea 10 PES 1:05.74

DSQ HRISTOVSKA, Teodora 10 Pk Beta Sharks 49.20

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. NIKOLOVA, Nikol 9 ATOMIK 34.76
2. XHAKO, Julia 9 TIRANA 35.23
3. KARAJOVANOVA, Nina 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 37.35
4. ILIEVSKA, Jana 9 PFM 39.66
5. ANASTASOVSKA, Sara 9 Pk Beta Sharks 40.22
6. STOJANOVSKA, Teodora 9 PFM 42.53
7. KRSTEVSKA, Jovana 9 Swimming and Waterpolo Club Or 42.56
8. MILENKOVSKA, Neda 8 MLADOST 43.62
9. VELKOVA, Emilija 9 PFM 46.19

10. STOJANOVSKA, Mihaela 9 OKTOPOD 46.34
11. DUBROVSKA, Jana 9 VARDAR 47.20
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XIV NEMO CUP 2018
Skopje, 17. - 18.11.2018

Event 14, Girls, 50m Freestyle, YOB 2009 - 2010

Rank Age Time Pts

12. RAEVSKA, Sara 8 MLADOST 47.34
13. ILIOSKA, Teodora 9 Pk Beta Sharks 49.69
14. VELKOV, Tamara 8 Pk Beta Sharks 50.42
15. STOJKOVA, Snezana 8 Pk Beta Sharks 51.30
16. TRIFUNOVSKA, Tamara 8 MLADOST 51.76
17. SIMONOV, Eva 9 ZVEZDA 52.00
18. VELKOV, Monika 8 Pk Beta Sharks 53.94
19. BLAZEVSKA, Mila 9 Pk Beta Sharks 55.74
20. SEKERINOVA, Mina 8 Pk Beta Sharks 57.99
21. ZVRCINOVA, Mila 9 Pk Beta Sharks 58.24
22. VELKOVSKA, Jana 8 VARDAR 1:00.82
23. SHIKALEVSKA, Nikolina 9 OKTOPOD 1:02.34
24. DIMITROVSKA, Ilina 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:02.67
25. TRAJKOVSKI, Moni 9 MLADOST 1:04.60
26. MARKOVSKA, Bojana 8 Pk Beta Sharks 1:07.93
27. MILANSKA, Mila 8 RABOTNICKI 1:09.26

DSQ MUKA, LIANA 9 STELA 38.95
DSQ SILJANOVSKA, Milica 9 Pk Beta Sharks 45.95
DSQ MARTINOVSKA, Ema 9 Pk Beta Sharks 55.23

2011 and younger

1. MILEVSKA, Mia 7 Pk Beta Sharks 42.36
2. IVANOVA, Viktoria 7 ATOMIK 44.77
3. DIMITROVSKA, Kalina 7 VARDAR 45.57
4. PETERSEN, Nita 7 Pk Beta Sharks 56.87
5. DZUGOMANOVA, Angelina 7 Pk Beta Sharks 59.57
6. KIRSTEN, Petak 7 Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje 1:03.39
7. STEVREVSKA, Georgina 7 CENTAR 1:04.11
8. RISTOVA, Anastasija 7 MLADOST 1:08.16
9. NACEVSKA, Angja 5 MLADOST 1:15.35


